
CB Longue Distance
Lagland 1.9.2024

CO Liège

Anton BUYTAERT
Omega
Omloop : H70
Afstand : 5200m (Hoogteverschil 90m)
Tijd : 1:31:44 (17'38"/km)

9/11 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Rudy CANTRE 0:52:53
2. Alfred SIMKENS 1:00:23
3. Andre AERTS 1:06:56

1. 75 00:06:09 297m 20'42"/km
2. 106 00:03:12 00:09:21 290m 11'02"/km
3. 160 00:19:55 00:29:16 1161m 17'09"/km
4. 139 00:03:00 00:32:16 170m 17'39"/km
5. 80 00:03:38 00:35:54 234m 15'32"/km
6. 151 00:03:30 00:39:24 196m 17'51"/km
7. 144 00:05:26 00:44:50 416m 13'04"/km
8. 88 00:07:44 00:52:34 386m 20'02"/km
9. 141 00:08:47 01:01:21 420m 20'55"/km

10. 118 00:06:30 01:07:51 347m 18'44"/km
11. 57 00:07:13 01:15:04 270m 26'44"/km
12. 76 00:06:22 01:21:26 199m 32'00"/km
13. 128 00:02:51 01:24:17 163m 17'29"/km
14. 58 00:01:42 01:25:59 87m 19'32"/km
15. 153 00:03:48 01:29:47 256m 14'51"/km
16. 165 00:01:26 01:31:13 127m 11'17"/km
17. 999 00:00:31 01:31:44 108m 4'47"/km
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